
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.305 Bauman, Sam Mocha $34.00 5

2 20.809 Montey, Anna TWinkie $20.00 4

3 20.98 Jrolf, Mitchell London $14.00 3

4 22.22 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 2

5 23.112 Chrislaw, Nicole Bear $0.00 1

6 23.354 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.575 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 22.403 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

0 38.365 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 21.982 Lewis, Dawn Rio $45.00 5

2 22.533 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $30.00 4

3 22.681 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00 3

4 22.985 Chrislaw, Nicole Bear $0.00 2

2D

1 24.969 Springer, Chuck Snowy $50.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.266 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0

0 19.685 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 20.956 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 21.868 Jrolf, Mitchell London $0.00 0

0 27.811 Reso, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

0 29.806 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.932 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $100.00 5

2 13.03 Bauman, Sam Mocha $84.00 4

3 13.071 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $67.00 3

4 13.187 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $50.00 2

5 13.2 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $33.00 1

6 13.216 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

2D

1 13.453 Bush, Samantha Bectello $86.00 5

2 13.457 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $72.00 4

3 13.462 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $57.00 3

4 13.476 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $43.00 2

5 13.484 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $29.00 1

6 13.504 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $0.00 0

7 13.551 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

8 13.558 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

9 13.598 Meyer, Kristen Cruiz $0.00 0

10 13.657 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00 0

11 13.714 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

12 13.761 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00 0

13 13.829 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00 0

14 13.851 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

15 13.86 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00 0

16 13.875 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

3D

1 13.94 Jrolf, Mitchell London $57.00 5

2 13.97 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $48.00 4

3 14.035 Holcomb, Lacey Sammy $38.00 3

4 14.059 Skinner, Whitney Millie Man $29.00 2

5 14.151 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $19.00 1

6 14.183 Doll, Kelly Westy $0.00 0

7 14.199 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00 0

8 14.237 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

9 14.312 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00 0

10 14.351 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

11 14.37 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

4D

1 14.433 Podjaski, Abby Diva $43.00 5

2 14.453 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $36.00 4

3 14.618 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $29.00 3

4 14.672 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $21.00 2

5 14.765 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $14.00 1

6 14.801 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 0

7 14.974 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

8 15.238 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0



9 15.274 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

10 15.322 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

11 15.42 Zimmerman, Ann Summer $0.00 0

12 15.445 Dei, Savannah Betty $0.00 0

13 15.507 Welch, Terri DNA Superbowl Sunday $0.00 0

14 15.541 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0

15 15.548 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

16 16.087 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

17 16.542 Gruss, Amber Ben $0.00 0

18 16.602 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

19 19.077 Renz, Casey Cash $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.776 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.523 Welch, Terri Nic Bar Can Run $0.00 0

0 13.688 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 13.71 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00 0

0 13.899 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00 0

0 13.937 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $0.00 0

0 14.161 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

0 14.191 Adams, Katie Green Classic Stone $0.00 0

0 14.819 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 0

0 14.994 Reso, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

0 15.419 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

0 16.024 Wright, Jodie Cheeto $0.00 0

0 16.541 Vandenbosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

0 16.817 Chrislaw, Nicole Bear $0.00 0

0 18.062 Dunphy, Heather Gracie $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Team # Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

59 13.071 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $32.00 5

12 13.216 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $21.00 4

6 13.457 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 3

28 13.462 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 2

66 13.504 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $0.00 1

2D

43 13.761 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $19.00 5

11 13.829 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $13.00 4

8 13.875 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 3

4 13.97 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 2

3D

15 14.351 Wortner, Patti Noche $13.00 5

9 16.602 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $8.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

19 13.937 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $0.00 0

13 14.161 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

54 16.541 Vandenbosch, Terry D D $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Team # Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

14 13.551 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $34.00 5

47 13.558 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 4

17 13.714 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 3

2D

34 14.183 Doll, Kelly Westy $20.00 5

38 14.37 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 4

37 14.433 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 3

3D

32 16.542 Gruss, Amber Ben $14.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

21 13.688 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

62 14.819 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Team # Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

0 12.847 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $50.00 5

16 12.932 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $33.00 4

0 13.038 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 3

2D

0 13.614 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $30.00 5

0 13.687 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $20.00 4

0 13.824 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

3D

0 13.909 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $20.00 5

0 13.913 Jrolf, Mitchell London $13.00 4

0 14.012 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 3

0 14.121 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 2

0 14.341 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 1

0 14.773 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

17 15.61 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Chrislaw, Nicole Bear $0.00 0

0 2.253 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0

0 13.108 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.662 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Horse $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Team # Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

0 12.847 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $90.00 5

16 12.932 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $68.00 4

59 13.071 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $45.00 2

23 13.1 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $23.00 2

52 13.2 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 1

12 13.216 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

5 13.227 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00 0

32 13.231 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $0.00 0

2D

10 13.369 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $77.00 5

2 13.446 Skinner, Whitney Millie Man $58.00 4

55 13.453 Bush, Samantha Bectello $39.00 3

30 13.47 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $19.00 2

15 13.573 Vanden Bosch, Barb Spit Fire $0.00 0

8 13.632 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

17 13.714 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

4 13.764 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 0

21 13.814 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

3D

7 13.927 Schmeizer, Autumn April $52.00 5

22 13.94 Jrolf, Mitchell London $39.00 4

28 13.969 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $26.00 3

18 14.022 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $13.00 2

12 14.028 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 1

6 14.056 Doll, Kelly Westy $0.00 0

16 14.201 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

29 14.308 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

4D

14 14.399 Welch, Terri Nic Bar Can Run $39.00 5

13 14.502 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $29.00 4

11 15.014 Erwin, Donald M $19.00 3

22 15.158 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $10.00 2

9 15.298 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 1

33 15.468 Dunphy, Heather Gracie $0.00 0

17 15.629 Zimmerman, Ann Summer $0.00 0

27 15.815 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

20 17.136 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

3 0 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00 0

26 0 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

0 13.108 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

24 13.439 Welch, Terri DNA Superbowl Sunday $0.00 0

34 13.927 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Horse $0.00 0



31 14.041 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00 0

19 14.093 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

1 14.742 Vandenbosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

25 26.674 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Earnings Points

1 20.422 Montey, Anna $27.00 5

2 21.048 Wunderlin, Megan $18.00 4

3 22.24 Hallin, Kelsey $0.00 3

4 22.625 LePak, Amanda $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 LePak, Amanda $0.00 0

0 20.681 Bauman, Sam $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.962 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $36.00 5

2 21.898 Springer, Chuck Snowy $24.00 4

3 22.172 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00 3

2D

1 23.189 Rego, Rachel Walker $24.00 5

2 23.588 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $16.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.906 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0

0 20.779 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 22.318 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 33.651 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.001 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $90.00 5

2 13.03 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $68.00 4

3 13.048 Bauman, Sam Mocha $45.00 3

4 13.107 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $23.00 2

5 13.133 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 1

6 13.298 Welch, Terri Nic Bar Can Run $0.00 0

7 13.421 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

8 13.427 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

9 13.492 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 13.568 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $77.00 5

2 13.626 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $58.00 4

3 13.682 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $39.00 0

4 13.821 Doll, Kelly Westy $19.00 3

5 13.863 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 2

6 13.906 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 1

3D

1 14.019 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $52.00 5

2 14.048 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $39.00 4

3 14.054 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $26.00 3

4 14.194 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $13.00 2

5 14.246 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 1

6 14.391 Dei, Savannah Betty $0.00 0

4D

1 14.517 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $39.00 5

2 14.55 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $29.00 4

3 14.555 Vandenbosch, Terry D D $19.00 3

4 14.577 Schmeizer, Autumn April $10.00 2

5 14.646 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 1

6 14.874 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

7 14.892 Welch, Terri DNA Superbowl Sunday $0.00 0

8 15.06 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

9 15.235 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

10 15.56 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

11 15.641 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

12 15.746 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0

13 16.527 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

14 16.687 Renz, Casey Cash $0.00 0

15 17.583 Gruss, Amber Ben $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.068 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 13.424 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

0 13.478 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0



0 13.594 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $0.00 0

0 15.096 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $0.00 0

0 15.4 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

0 22.253 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 32.478 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.107 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $34.00 5

2 13.133 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 4

3 13.568 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00 3

2D

1 13.863 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $20.00 5

2 13.906 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 4

3D

1 14.55 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $14.00 5

2 14.555 Vandenbosch, Terry D D $0.00 4

3 15.641 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 3

4 16.527 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.001 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $30.00 5

2 13.492 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 4

2D

1 13.821 Doll, Kelly Westy $18.00 5

3D

1 14.646 Podjaski, Abby Diva $12.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.068 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 13.478 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

0 22.253 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 32.478 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.819 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $41.00

2 13.009 Bauman, Sam Mocha $27.00

2D

1 13.37 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $25.00

2 13.503 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $16.00

3 13.67 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

4 13.743 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

3D

1 13.84 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $16.00

2 14.006 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $11.00

3 14.755 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00

4 14.855 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $0.00

5 15.992 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.424 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

0 13.751 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 14.549 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00
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2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.819 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $68.00

2 12.893 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $41.00

3 13.107 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $27.00

4 13.146 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

2D

1 13.427 Bush, Samantha Bectello $29.00

2 13.457 Doll, Kelly Westy $35.00

3 13.471 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $23.00

4 13.503 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00

3D

1 13.906 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $39.00

2 13.986 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $23.00

3 14.205 Macha, Michele E-6 $16.00

4D

1 14.497 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $29.00

2 14.635 Springer, Chuck Snowy $18.00

3 14.646 Podjaski, Abby Diva $12.00

4 14.868 Erwin, Donald M $0.00

5 15.167 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00

6 15.73 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00

7 16.024 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 13.424 Baratka, Alexis MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

0 13.478 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00

0 13.751 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 14.185 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00

0 14.403 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

0 14.989 Vandenbosch, Terry D D $0.00

0 22.253 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00
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